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Trident Trust Company (BVI) Ltd
Trident Chambers, Wickhams Cay

BB —HHIENR » FHIUER(EIERIRE R — B - PO Box 146 Road Town, Tortola
BERPETERIRHE ORI BIN T H - British Virgin lslands

FBEL +1-284-494-2434
{HHE +1-284-494-3754
bvi@tridenttrust.com
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777 TRIDENTTRUST

OFFICES

EUROPE

GUERNSEY

Trident Trust Company (Guernsey) Ltd
Tel +44-1481-727571

Fax +44-1481-723162
guernsey@tridenttrust.com

ISLE OF MAN

Trident Trust Company (IOM) Ltd
Tel +44-1624-646700

Fax +44-1624-620588
jom@tridenttrust.com

JERSEY

Trident Trust Company Ltd
Tel +44-1534-733401

Fax +44-1534-727195
jersey@tridenttrust.com

LUXEMBOURG

Trident Trust Company
(Luxembourg) S.A.

Tel +352-95-05-74-74

Fax +352-95-91-11
luxembourg@tridenttrust.com

MALTA

Trident Trust Company(Malta) Ltd
Tel +356 21 434 525

Fax +356 21 434 595
malta@tridenttrust.com

SWITZERLAND

Zurich

Trident Corporate Services AG
Tel +41-44-396 1080

Fax +41-44-396 1081
switzerland@tridenttrust.com

Geneva

Integritas Trust S.A.

Tel +41-22-715-2760

Fax +41-22-732-3674
switzerland@integritastrust.com
www.integritastrust.com

UNITED KINGDOM
Trident Trust Company (UK) Ltd
Tel +44-20-7935-1503

Fax +44-20-7935-7242
uk@tridenttrust.com

Trident Company

Services (UK) Ltd

Tel +44-20-7487-0460

Fax +44-20-7487-0461
corpservices@tridenttrust.com

THE AMERICAS/CARIBBEAN

BAHAMAS

Trident Corporate Services
(Bahamas) Ltd

Tel +1-242-322-6154

Fax +1-242-328-1064
bahamas@tridenttrust.com

Integritas Trust Company Ltd
Tel +1-242-322-2200

Fax +1-242-322-2030
bahamas@integritastrust.com
www.integritastrust.com

BARBADOS

Trident Corporate Services
(Barbados) Ltd

Tel +1-246-431-0760

Fax +1-246-431-0591
barbados@tridenttrust.com

BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS
Trident Trust Company (BVI) Ltd
Tel +1-284-494-2434

Fax +1-284-494-3754
bvi@tridenttrust.com

CAYMAN ISLANDS

Trident Trust Company (Cayman) Ltd
Tel +1-345-949-0880

Fax +1-345-949-0881
cayman@tridenttrust.com

NEVIS

Meridian Trust Company Ltd
Tel +1-869-469-1333

Fax +1-869-469-0968
nevis@tridenttrust.com

PANAMA

Trident Trust (Panama) S.A.
Tel +507-302-7494

Fax +507-302-7497
panama@tridenttrust.com

UNITED STATES

New York

Trident Corporate Services, Inc
Tel +1-212-840-8280

Fax +1-212-944-5923
nyc@tridenttrust.com

Atlanta

Trident Corporate Services, Inc
Tel +1-404-233-5275

Fax +1-404-233-9629
usa@tridenttrust.com

Sioux Falls

Trident Trust Company
(South Dakota) Inc

Tel +1-605-679-4355
Fax +1-605-679-4357
sd@tridenttrust.com

Miami

Integritas, Inc

Tel +1-305-405-9006
Fax +1-305-416-3143
usa@integritastrust.com
www.integritastrust.com

US VIRGIN ISLANDS
Trident Trust Company (VI) Ltd
Tel +1-340-774-7322

Fax +1-340-776-0651
usvi@tridenttrust.com

ASIA/PACIFIC

HONG KONG

Trident Corporate Services (Asia) Ltd
and Trident Trust Company (HK) Ltd
Tel +852-2805-2000

Fax +852-2850-4090
hongkong@tridenttrust.com

NEW ZEALAND

Trident Trust Company (NZ) Ltd
Tel +64-9-300-6067

Fax +64-9-366-1482
nz@tridenttrust.com

Integritas New Zealand Ltd
Tel +64-9-300-6067

Fax +64-9-366-1482
nz@integritastrust.com
www.integritastrust.com

SINGAPORE

Trident Trust Company
(Singapore) Pte Ltd

Tel +65-6304 3288

Fax +65-6491 1231
singapore@tridenttrust.com

MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA

CYPRUS

Trident Trust Company (Cyprus) Ltd
Tel +357-258-20-650

Fax +357-253-61-857
cyprus@tridenttrust.com

Trident Fiduciaries (Middle East) Ltd
Tel +357-253-53-520

Fax +357-258-18-808
fiduciariesme@tridenttrust.com

DUBAI

Trident Trust Company (UAE) Ltd
Tel +971-4-423-9988

Fax +971-4-450-4411
dubai@tridenttrust.com

MAURITIUS

Trident Trust Company
(Mauritius) Ltd

Tel +230-210-9770

Fax +230-210-1266
mauritius@tridenttrust.com

SEYCHELLES

Trident Trust Company
(Seychelles) Ltd

Tel +248-4-422-000

Fax +248-4-422-010
seychelles@tridenttrust.com
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